APPLICATION
PN16 FULLY LUGGED DOUBLE REGULATING BUTTERFLY VALVE
T +44 (0) 1282 564 425     E sales@flocontrol.ltd.uk     W www.flocontrol.ltd.uk Rev.1 01/08/2022
Body:
Disc, Pin & Stem:
Seat:
Operation:
Coating:

feature
• Light weight and low cost
• Smaller [40/50mm] and larger [700/800mm] sizes avail-
able on request
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
DN 65 - 350 DN 400-600
Product Code   Size
(DN)  H*  H1*  H3*  ØD2  N-M  C*  F*  ØV-V*  Kg  OTV
(N.m)
BTV
(N.m)
Gearbox
OT N-M Ratio N° of turns
LUGN50065MDVEPV1623DRV 65 140 94 - 145 4-M16 65 154 135 10.8 17.2 86 200 24:1 6
LUGN50080MDVEPV1623DRV 80 145 105 - 160 8-M16 65 154 135 11.4 23.1 86 200 24:1 6
LUGN50100MDVEPV1623DRV 100 160 126 - 180 8-M16 65 154 135 15 39.8 169 200 24:1 6
LUGN50125MDVEPV1623DRV 125 170 140 - 210 8-M16 65 154 135 19.3 61.9 291 200 24:1 6
LUGN50150MDVEPV1623DRV 150 190 151 - 240 8-M16 65 154 135 19 102 291 200 24:1 6
LUGN50200MDVEPV1623DRV 200 220 183 - 295 12-M20 77 225 285 27.5 192 465 500 32:1 8
LUGN50250MDVEPV1623DRV 250 260 217 - 355 12-M24 77 225 285 45.5 323 993 500 32:1 8
LUGN50300MDVEPV1623DRV 300 290 252 - 410 12-M24 80 215 285 61.7 490 1360 1200 50:1 12.5
LUGN50350MDVEPV1623DRV 350 320 285 - 470 16-M24 80 215 285 67.5 625 1360 1200 50:1 12.5
LUGN50400MDVEPV1623DRV 400 356 315 271 525 16-M27 121 256 285 102 846 2356 2.5x103 560:1 140
LUGN50450MDVEPV1623DRV 450 387 384 271 585 20-M27 121 256 285 153 1131 3394 2.5x103 560:1 140
LUGN50500MDVEPV1623DRV 500 424 390 271 650 20-M30 121 256 285 208 1431 4120 2.5x103 560:1 140
LUGN50600MDVEPV1623DRV 600 524 455 330 770 20-M33 130 285 385 320 2301 6781 4x103 506:1 140
*Dimensions are in mm. OTV: Operation Torque Value. BTV: Breaking Torque Value. Precise gear box measurements are available in the component data sheets.
T +44 (0) 1282 564 425     E sales@flocontrol.ltd.uk     W www.flocontrol.ltd.uk Rev.1 01/08/2022
SELECTIONS
PN16 FULLY LUGGED DOUBLE REGULATING BUTTERFLY VALVE